)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 03, 2024, 03:42:37 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0775 (Rat #0190, Act #0398 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Scott and Lourie
Similar (H 4143)
Summary: Multiple Sclerosis Healthcare Access Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH THE MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS HEALTH CARE ACCESS STUDY COMMITTEE,
TO PROVIDE FOR ITS MEMBERS, POWERS, AND DUTIES, AND TO DIRECT THE COMMITTEE TO STUDY THE
AVAILABILITY OF HEALTH CARE SERVICES TO MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS PATIENTS IN THIS STATE AND REPORT ITS
FINDINGS AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY BY JANUARY 1, 2009, AT WHICH TIME THE
STUDY COMMITTEE IS ABOLISHED. - ratified title

05/22/07
05/22/07
01/23/08
01/24/08
01/24/08
01/24/08
01/25/08
01/25/08
01/29/08
01/29/08
02/05/08
02/06/08
02/07/08
02/13/08
02/20/08
02/21/08
02/21/08
08/06/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-15
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-11

Read second time SJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time HJ-37

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-37
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11
Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and enrolled HJ-27

Ratified R 190

Became law without Governor's signature

Copies available

Effective date 02/20/08

Act No. 398

Page 1 of 1



