South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 03:42:37 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0775 (Rat #0190, Act #0398 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Scott and Lourie Similar (H 4143)

Summary: Multiple Sclerosis Healthcare Access Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH THE MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS HEALTH CARE ACCESS STUDY COMMITTEE, TO PROVIDE FOR ITS MEMBERS, POWERS, AND DUTIES, AND TO DIRECT THE COMMITTEE TO STUDY THE AVAILABILITY OF HEALTH CARE SERVICES TO MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS PATIENTS IN THIS STATE AND REPORT ITS FINDINGS AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY BY JANUARY 1, 2009, AT WHICH TIME THE STUDY COMMITTEE IS ABOLISHED. - ratified title

05/22/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
05/22/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-4
01/23/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-15
01/24/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-11
01/24/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
01/24/08	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
01/25/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
01/25/08		Scrivener's error corrected
01/29/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-37
01/29/08	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-37
02/05/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11
02/06/08	House	Read second time HJ-23
02/07/08	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-27
02/13/08		Ratified R 190
02/20/08		Became law without Governor's signature
02/21/08		Copies available
02/21/08		Effective date 02/20/08
08/06/08		Act No. 398